Results of Applications Made by YELLOW Application Forms (Through Designated CCASS Clearing/Custodian Participants)
The followings are the identification document numbers (where supplied) of wholly or partially successful applicants using
YELLOW Application Forms through designated CCASS Clearing/Custodian Participants and the number of Offer Shares
conditionally allotted to them. Applicants who have not provided their identification document numbers are not shown.

PREHFRIGR A FNRSER ERET T REEAGER,FEH2EE)
DN ol S (B PR AR B MBS & L4
L) R E A RAIC BB ER N EE - WHFARFTRZIES )

No. of
Shares
allotted
TEfiisE
A8

365,000

Identification

document

number(s)

B35
SRR
08517265
A1043261
A283856A
A3389459
A3596403
A6571754
A7003989
A9132336
C1658733
D2308526
D3092454
D3200400
D3321828
D4644094
D4899637
D5062323
D5439176
D5826250
D5918171
D6683208
G0518955
G2121106
G2800801
G5837463
G601777A
G6895068
G823803A
H4527277
K4622782
K6367100
K6949584
R3402508
Y0056098
76153829
77560487
7Z912482A

15,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000

10,000

185,000

5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
20,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
10,000
15,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
10,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
20,000

B S50 R EE -

&SR SRR S BB H I e B B 0 RN HE 5 AR B (0 sE I SRS (0

Identification No. of
document Shares
number(s) allotted
BE6HA TERCEE
SRR A8



