## Results of Applications Made by YELLOW Application Forms (Through Designated CCASS Clearing/Custodian Participants)

The followings are the identification document numbers (where supplied) of wholly or partially successful applicants using **YELLOW** Application Forms through designated CCASS Clearing/Custodian Participants and the number of Offer Shares conditionally allotted to them. Applicants who have not provided their identification document numbers are not shown. 以黃色申請表格提出申請的配發結果 (透過指定中央結算系統結算/託管商參與者)

以下為使用黃色申請表格透過指定中央結算系統結算/託管商參與者提出申請而全部或部份獲接納的申請人的身份證明文件號碼(如有提供)及彼等獲有條件配發的發售股份數目。如申請人未有提供身份證明文件號碼,其結果將不會顯示。

Identification	No. of						
document	Shares	document	Shares	document	Shares	document	Shares
number(s) 身份證明 文件號碼	allotted 獲配發 股份數目	number(s) 身份證明 文件號碼	allotted 獲配發 股份數目	number(s) 身份證明 文件號碼	allotted 獲配發 股份數目	number(s) 身份證明 文件號碼	allotted 獲配發 股份數目
08517265	365,000						
A1043261	15,000						
A283856A	5,000						
A3389459	5,000						
A3596403	5,000						
A6571754	5,000						
A7003989	5,000						
A9132336	5,000						
C1658733	5,000						
D2308526	5,000						
D3092454	10,000						
D3200400	185,000						
D3321828	5,000						
D4644094	5,000						
D4899637	5,000						
D5062323	5,000						
D5439176	20,000						
D5826250	5,000						
D5918171	5,000						
D6683208	5,000						
G0518955	10,000						
G2121106	15,000						
G2800801	5,000						
G5837463	5,000						
G601777A	5,000						
G6895068	10,000						
G823803A	5,000						
H4527277	5,000						
K4622782	5,000						
K6367100	5,000						
K6949584	5,000						
R3402508	5,000						
Y0056098	5,000						
Z6153829	5,000						
Z7560487	5,000						
Z912482A	20,000						